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Trading Activity for January 14th, 2021

Volume Trades Value
529,804.00 3,423.00 $13,698,638.52
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
ATD.B TSX 53,200 379 $1,948,400.00
CVE TSX 30,400 187 $247,175.00
AAV TSX 23,700 21 $53,351.00
HUG TSX 20,000 2 $309,300.00
CPG TSX 16,400 63 $63,045.00
Su TSX 15,200 141 $370,076.00
ENB TSX 11,400 48 $511,103.00
POW TSX 9,400 77 $289,198.00
NGD TSX 8,300 30 $21,906.00
PPL TSX 8,300 65 $289,662.00
YNV Venture 8,000 2 $9,040.00
LXG Venture 7,300 11 $9,203.00
AR TSX 6,300 25 $15,779.00
NLC Venture 6,100 16 $17,331.00
YRI TSX 5,700 46 $38,377.00
TGOD TSX 5,500 3 $1,915.00
SLF TSX 5,400 44 $322,202.00
WCP TSX 5,200 49 $27,276.00
D TSX 5,100 35 $385,498.00
CIX TSX 4,900 42 $80,112.00
IPL TSX 4,700 45 $63,584.00
AC TSX 4,600 46 $110,418.00
MFC TSX 4,400 37 $107,921.00
CURA CNSX 4,304 28 $87,734.52
TXG TSX 4,200 28 $75,209.00
CNQ TSX 4,100 37 $135,747.00
TOU TSX 3,900 29 $82,117.00
FCR.UN TSX 3,900 7 $55,646.00
BLDP TSX 3,800 35 $165,027.00
QSR TSX 3,800 31 $307,921.00
EXE TSX 3,800 13 $22,879.00
NXE TSX 3,800 20 $13,296.00
TRP TSX 3,700 31 $206,243.00
owv TSX 3,700 37 $83,113.00
K TSX 3,700 32 $33,718.00
BB TSX 3,600 24 $38,407.00
VET TSX 3,500 25 $23,875.00
BTO TSX 3,500 32 $22,964.00
GWO TSX 3,500 31 $107,827.00
BAM.A TSX 3,400 27 $165,551.00
RY TSX 3,400 24 $368,038.00
BIR TSX 3,200 24 $7,558.00
FTS TSX 3,000 29 $154,917.00
TGZ TSX 3,000 25 $39,757.00

CL CNSX 3,000 9 $52,421.00
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$10,409.00
$735.00
$183,017.00
$79,252.00
$34,425.00
$13,260.00
$30,424.00
$47,234.00
$53,310.00
$69,645.00
$26,397.00
$6,345.00
$2,640.00
$83,809.00
$3,216.00
$53,940.00
$46,293.00
$66,081.00
$2,640.00
$9,760.00
$1,820.00
$1,160.00
$46,811.00
$97,388.00
$257,142.00
$13,106.00
$13,428.00
$25,878.00
$29,582.00
$60,687.00
$21,584.00
$50,910.00
$60,254.00
$35,950.00
$96,529.00

$182,357.00
$25,002.00
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$105,110.00
$109,947.00
$23,040.00
$5,989.00
$61,840.00
$20,477.00
$18,938.00
$15,381.00
$31,508.00
$48,089.00
$15,294.00
$545,334.00
$25,049.00
$11,905.00
$63,785.00
$9,599.00
$28,849.00
$68,975.00
$11,216.00
$11,360.00
$94,589.00
$9,138.00
$99,553.00



AQN TSX 1,000 10 $21,321.00
HBM TSX 1,000 8 $8,889.00
CNE TSX 1,000 8 $3,714.00
ALA TSX 900 9 $17,644.00
CWEB TSX 900 5 $5,444.00
LSPD TSX 900 9 $87,802.00
WDO TSX 900 9 $8,571.00
XU TSX 900 9 $24,322.00
BHC TSX 900 9 $29,655.00
SPB TSX 900 9 $11,853.00
IVN TSX 900 9 $6,572.00
TCN TSX 900 9 $10,103.00
GFL TSX 900 9 $34,081.00
TECK.B TSX 900 8 $22,450.00
VYGR CNSX 800 3 $6,447.00
NPI TSX 800 8 $37,326.00
TRI TSX 800 7 $79,846.00
PRN TSX 800 8 $24,641.00
FFH TSX 800 8 $381,886.00
PEY TSX 800 8 $3,204.00
WCN TSX 800 8 $102,802.00
TXP TSX 800 8 $2,271.00
IMG TSX 800 8 $3,463.00
u TSX 700 7 $3,201.00
ORL TSX 700 7 $3,720.00
ARE TSX 700 7 $12,395.00
DIV TSX 700 5 $1,711.00
QBR.B TSX 700 7 $21,374.00
OGC TSX 700 6 $1,648.00
VRE TSX 700 7 $20,610.00
ERF TSX 700 6 $3,409.00
GEl TSX 700 7 $15,324.00
ATZ TSX 700 6 $18,028.00
BCE TSX 700 7 $38,505.00
CWB TSX 700 7 $21,489.00
EMA TSX 700 7 $36,811.00
RBA TSX 700 7 $54,910.00
CAR.UN TSX 700 7 $34,741.00
DOL TSX 700 7 $36,337.00
SMU.UN TSX 600 6 $7,970.00
REAL TSX 600 6 $11,285.00
PSI TSX 600 6 $5,253.00
HUT TSX 600 6 $4,047.00
INE TSX 600 6 $18,246.00
WFT TSX 600 6 $46,023.00
EFX TSX 600 6 $4,519.00
PSK TSX 600 6 $6,813.00
AP.UN TSX 600 6 $22,749.00
7277 TSX 600 6 $16,284.00
WEED TSX 600 6 $26,099.00
SSL TSX 600 6 $5,210.00
AGI TSX 600 5 $6,295.00
NOA TSX 600 4 $8,072.00
SIA TSX 600 4 $7,896.00
REL.UN TSX 500 5 $8,759.00
KMP.UN TSX 500 5 $8,649.00
CRR.UN TSX 500 5 $7,259.00
KEL TSX 500 5 $1,090.00
BBD.B TSX 500 1 $300.00
TOG TSX 500 3 $1,477.00
ERO TSX 500 3 $10,645.00



EBLN
cus
CF
RIV

LIF

CG
CHP.UN
DXT
SRU.UN
GC
SHOP
ELD
XBC
CUF.UN
EDV
GLXY
DIR.UN
SONA
NVEI
TER
OTEX
WSP
HWX
WED
AVCN
GIL
GOLD
DRT
0SB
QETH.U
MOZ
FOOD
TRUL
EIF
AYA
MRU
ATA
PKI
TF
AIM
OR
BIP.UN
FTN
ACQ
RUS
RS
BDT
LBS
MAXR
cLs
BPY.UN
EMP.A
LAC
XSP
AIF
SNC
FR
KNT
POU
FV

T8%
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

368
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

(S, IO, O, O R R V) ]

NNNNNNNNNENNNNWWWWWWWNWWWWWwWwwwwwwwprbuwuwRrprbrbrpbrpNNPAPAPPAPPUPPPPPWOUDPPWOU WL

301545
$470.00
$5,909.00
$987.00
$31,564.00
$16,512.00

$7,255.00
$6,331.00
$3,269.00
$9,430.00
$17,324.00
$617,935.00
$6,108.00
$4,412.00
$3,313.00
$11,533.00
$4,401.00
$5,120.00
$969.00
$27,331.00
$6,793.00
$23,463.00
$49,526.00
$1,164.00
$1,012.00
$506.00
$14,134.00
$764.00
$873.00
$15,438.00
$7,284.00
$988.00
$3,810.00
$18,107.00
$11,476.00
$1,270.00
$17,166.00
$7,209.00
$12,802.00
$2,581.00
$1,360.00
$4,651.00
$19,827.00
$2,958.00
$8,672.00
$7,156.00
$1,661.00
$1,750.00
$1,511.00
$11,877.00
$2,174.00
$4,340.00
$7,032.00
$5,502.00
$8,190.00
$9,746.00
$4,584.00
$3,156.00
$1,606.00
$1,228.00
$2,090.00



WPRT
BEPC
IP.UN
ROXG
DOO
VI
DSV
EDR
MPCT.UN
VMD
CTC.A
MMX
AT
OPS
CIA
LNR
FRU
GGD
ECN
DND
TRIL
PRMW
DCBO
GOO0S
AFN
PD
TFII
CFW
CJR.B
PL
NWH.UN
GDI
BTCG.UN
NG
PLC
IAG
SES
TCL.A
CWX
EQX
ABST
BLX
AHC
KXS
GIB.A
LGO
BELUN
SGR.UN
TKO
SVM
BITF
DSG
AD.UN
FSV
WPM
ONEX
CPX
STLC
PG
ENGH
CFP
CAS

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

H R R R R RRRRERRERRRBRRRRRRRERRMERERRRRRRBRRBERERRBRRRRRRRBERERBREREBERRERRERENNNNNNRENNRENNNNN

$1,766.00
$14,736.00
$2,804.00
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$16,592.00
$1,388.00
$386.00
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$1,459.00
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